List of students enrolled in value added course year 2019-20

S.No | Name of the course Number of students | Page no
1 Planning and Promotion of Agro &

Food Entrepreneurs 10 2
2 Strategies Approaches For Micro

Small and Medium Enterprises 12 3
3 Marketing Strategies 16 4
4 MOOC's Spoken tutorial 93 5-7
5 Mabhindra Pride Class Room Training 165 8-12
6 Business Correspondant and Business

facilitator - Edu Bridge Pvt Ltd

(NSDC) 220 13-19
7 Tally

Batch 1- 45 students

Batch 2- 47 students

Batch 3- 50 Students

Batch 4- 75 Students 217 20-30
8 ICSI (Institute of Company

Secreratries of India) Professional

career 7 31
9 Human Values and Professional Ethics 673 32-50
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MOOCS -Spoken tutorial 2019-20
S.NO Total Students:93
1 |KTulasilaxmi BSC 108518467093
2 [Nishath begum BSC 108518489037
3 |Shaik Ayesha siddiqui BSC 108518467154
4  |VARRE SWAPNA BCOM 108518405223
5 |G.swethareddy BSC 108518467069
6 [Potturu Sai Priyanka BCOM 108518405169
7 |Machanapally Bhavanipriya BCOM 108518405122
8 M.swapna BCOM 108518405134
9 [Niharika BSC 108518489019
10 |Khulood begum BCOM 108518405104
11 |Kahnees Fathimunnisa BCOM 108518433027
12 |Battaraj Jyothi BSC 108518467021
13 |SRAVANI DM BCOM 108518433053
14 [G.veena kumari BCOM 108518433024
15 [Koppula sonu BCOM 108518405107
16 |G.akhila BSC 108518467060
17 [Lingampally Sree pooja BSC 108518467098
18 [Bokka Sandhya BSC 108518467031
19 |Radha Shivarathri BSC 108518468150
20 |Vislavath mounika BCOM 108518405227
21 |Neelakanti Sowmya BSC 108518467120
22 |K.Pavithra BSC 108518467083
23 |Arsheen Khan BSC 108518489003
24  |T.ravali BCOM 108518405219
25 |Mohseena BA 18011085111017
26 |ANUSHA URUKONDA BSC 108518467168
27 |Gorintala Manisha BSC 108518467066
28 |Sulekhya BCOM 108518405127
29 |Vangari. Navya BSC 108518467171
30 |Md Sana saleha BSC 108518445098
31 [K.Srihitha BCOM 108518405112
32 |Thakur Saloni Singh BCOM 108518405218
33 [Boda Ramya BSC 108518467025
34 |K.sandhya BCOM 108518405111
35 |Keshava Maha Lakshmi BCOM 108518405100



http://s.no/

36 [Kethavath sunitha BCOM 108518405101
37 |RACHEL FLOWRINA BCOM 18011085405173
38 |Begari.VaniSree BSC 108518468027
39 [Sakshi jain BA 108518129025
40 [K.Rajasri BSC 108518467091
41 |A. Ravalika BA 18011085111002
42 |S. Saipriya BCOM 108518405187
43 |Neerudi kalyani BSC 18011085445119
44 |Mehraj begum BSC 108518489030
45 |G.ravali BSC 108518445064
46 |K. Rekha BCOM 108518401060
47 |Battu bindu BCOM 108518433007
48 [Nargis Assma BCOM 108518405139
49 |Mohammed Nousheen BSC 108518468110
50 |V. Ramyasree BCOM 108518405226
51 |Sharon Triveni Prasad BSC 108518445145
52 |Arshiya begum BCOM 108518433003
53 |OWK PHEBE BSC 108518445124
54 |Bardal Soundarya BSC 108518468023
55 [Mariyam Begum BCOM 108518405129
56 [Bommena Swathi BCOM 108518405033
57 [Toti. Shilpa BSC 1085467167
58 |Devarapalli Shreya BSC 108518467048
59 |Neelam shruthi BCOM 108518405141
60 |M. Swetha BSC 108518467108
61 |Sripriya Gujjula BSC 108518467070
62 |[Nimbure Akhila BSC 108518467118
63 |Padala chandrika BSC 108518458037
64 |D.Jagruthi BSC 108518572014
65 [Nelli Kiranmai BSC 108518467122
66 |Kesanakurthi kavitha BSC 108518467090
67 |Repalle.kiranmai BSC 108518467145
68 |L.Sai pooja BCOM 18011085405118
69 |Durga bhavani Guttu BCOM 18011085405082
70 [Shaestha khatoon BA 108518156016
71 [P.priyanka BSC 108518467130
72 [Nandini tadakalle BSC 108518445152
73 |Annam Preethi BSC 108518468012




74 |Saba unissa BCOM 108518405185
75 [R Bharathi BCOM 108518405178
76 |Gorla Nandini BSC 108518467067
77 |S.saipriya BCOM 108518405187
78 |Ramavath Jhansi BSC 1085467138
79 |Chokkakula rajitha BSC 108518468048
80 [Mamila Harika BSC 108518467101
81 |Swamy Priyanka BCOM 108518405212
82 [Sai keerthi Ammangi BSC 18011085468009
83 |Haleema begum BCOM 108518405083
84 [Gulnaaz fatima BSC 108518445067
85 [Kotla rajini BSC 108518468095
86 |Peruru keerthana BSC 108518441042
87 |Chandani gond BSC 108518441010
88 [K. Kousalya BCOM 108518405095
89 [Saleha Tabassum BCOM 108518401102
90 |Asma Sultana BCOM 108518405012
91 |Gangasani soumya BSC 108518467061
92 [M.Nandini BA 108518366014
93 [Nikhatunnisa Naureen BCOM 108518401089




MPC Training
Total Strength:165

2019-20

1 M. Sanjana BCOM
2 Maripala Shirisha BCOM
3 Mudigiri Ravali BCOM
4 Vemula bhargavi BCOM
5 Shaik Ayesha siddiqui BCOM
6 Mantha. Laxmi BCOM
7 Nukala sowmya BCOM
8 Thalari Vandana BCOM
9 Rekandhar Akhila BCOM
10 Sunkewar pranitha BCOM
11 Basampally sindhuja BCOM
12 Advala. Annapurna BCOM
13 Begari.VaniSree BCOM
14 Annam preethi BCOM
15 Balthe Mounika BCOM
16 Bandaru navya BCOM
17 A.SreeNavya BCOM
18 K.Rajasri BCOM
19 Gulla laxmi BCOM
20 K.vineetha kumari BCOM
21 Chourigari akshitha BCOM
22 Barre pallavi BCOM
23 Bhutharaju Bhavani BCOM
24 Kadari priyanka BCOM
25 Kesanakurthi kavitha BCOM
26 komaraopalem jahnavi BCOM
27 j kalpana BCOM
28 Bokka sandhya BCOM
29 E Ruchita patel BCOM
30 Anapuru chetana BCOM
31 Ch.Rajasri BCOM
32 Mamila Harika BCOM
33 Devika tanniru BCOM
34 Repalle kiranmai BCOM
35 Rekandhar Akhila BCOM
36 Dyaga. Akhila BCOM
37 Chindam vinitha BCOM




38 Bachu Sahithi BCOM
39 Alwala mamatha BCOM
40 Bhuvaneshwari BCOM
41 Ambathi Deepika BCOM
42 PRATHYUSHA CHEDA BCOM
43 DEVI CHITTI BCOM
44 DEEPIKA ALIGOLU BCOM
45 ASHWINI DONGALA BCOM
46 DIVYAKRUPA CHABATTULA BCOM
47 DEVIKA CHUKKALA BCOM
48 MAMTHA BINGI BCOM
49 MALLESHWARI B BCOM
50 SAI CHANDANA D BCOM
51 SANTHOSHI CH BCOM
52 SANGARI G BCOM
53 JYOTHI B BCOM
54 SUREKHA B BCOM
55 APARNA ANUMANDLA BCOM
56 [JYOTHI BEZAWADA BCOM
57 HAVILA B BCOM
58 FAREEN BEGUM BCOM
59 RAJITHA A BCOM
60 SWAPNA GADILA BCOM
61 INDRAJA CHILIMILI BCOM
62 RAMYA ENDLA BCOM
63 MADHURI A.M BCOM
64 RAMYA ERAVELLI BCOM
65 SOWJANYA BONAM BCOM
66 GANGABHAVANI DESHVENA BCOM
67 SUSHMA DOMALA BCOM
68 MOUNIKA BANDARAM BCOM
69 BHAVANI ADAPU BCOM
70 FARHEEN FATHIMA BCOM
71 ASMA SULTANA BCOM
72 MANASA B BCOM
73 ASIMA SULTANA BCOM
74 RITHIKA C BCOM
75 MOUNIKASAI E BCOM
76 SAI SPANDHANA E BCOM




77 SWATHI B BCOM
78 VARALAXMI D BCOM
79 MANASA B BCOM
80 MADHURI B BCOM
81 AKHILA G BCOM
82 BUSHRA SULTANA BCOM
83 AMEEN BEGUM BCOM
84 PRAVALLIKA G BCOM
85 SHANTHI 'V BCOM
86 DURGA BHAVANI GUTTU BCOM
87 AARTHI KHANDAGALE BCOM
88 VAISHNAVI KALERU BCOM
89 NIHARIKA MUTHYALA BCOM
90 KHAZABEE BCOM
91 SHRUTHI NEELAM BCOM
92 SHIVANI KURAPATI BCOM
93 DEVIPRIYA KADALI BCOM
94 BHAVANA KURREMULA BCOM
95 KOUSALYA KARAKUPALAYAM BCOM
96 SHIVANI JAI PRASDDNA PADAKANTI BCOM
97 SWAPNA MALLELA BCOM
98 SAlI MALATHI PALNATI BCOM
99 PRAVALIKA MARLA BCOM
100 |PRASANNA IYAGALA BCOM
101 |SUKANYA KUNCHALA BCOM
102 |TEJASWINI MANTRI BCOM
103 |SUNITHA KETHAVATH BCOM
104 |SRIHITHA KAKKERLA BCOM
105 |NEHA SAMREEN BCOM
106 |HALEEMA BEGUM BCOM
107 |KHULOOD BEGUM BCOM
108 |NARGIS ASSMA BCOM
109 |HUSNA BEGUM BCOM
110 |SHRUTHI JANEPALLY BCOM
111 |MARIYAM BEGUM BCOM
112 |SONU KOPPULA BCOM
113 |SAI POOIJA LAKKIDIDADDI BCOM
114 |SANDHYA RANI KORRA BCOM
115 |CHANDANA KODAVANDLA BCOM




116 |REENU MAHATHA BCOM
117 |SULEKHYA MANTRI BCOM
118 |TULASI PRIYA KORANI BCOM
119 |VANI MUDHAPOLU BCOM
120 |GEETHANJALI KAMAGANI BCOM
121 |NIKITHA MUDDAPU BCOM
122 |MAHALAXMI K BCOM
123 |VAISHNAVISAIPRIYA TADI BCOM
124 |SOUMYA PANDEY BCOM
125 |SALONO SINGH THAKUR BCOM
126 |PADMAP BCOM
127 |RAJESHWARI P BCOM
128 |MANISHA W BCOM
129 |PRIYANKAT BCOM
130 |ROJAY BCOM
131 |SABA BEGUM SYEDA BCOM
132 |SUCHITHA KUMARI BCOM
133 |SARA PARVEEN BCOM
134 |TEJASHWINI S BCOM
135 |RACHEL FLOWRINA BCOM
136 |THARUNIR BCOM
137 |BHARGAVI VERPULA BCOM
138 |SANJANA P BCOM
139 |PRIYANKA SWAMY BCOM
140 |SRAVANI RAGAM BCOM
141  |SABA UNISSA BCOM
142 |UMERUNISSA BEGUM BCOM
143 |MOUNIKA'Y BCOM
144 |SHRUTHIV BCOM
145 |SAI PRIYANKA P BCOM
146 |MOUNIKAV BCOM
147 |SHANTHI U BCOM
148 |RAMYA SREE V BCOM
149 |RAVALIT BCOM
150 |MADHURIR BCOM
151 |NIRUPAMAY BCOM
152 |SOWMIYA'S BCOM
153 |YOGEETHAK BCOM
154 |NAGADIVYAT BCOM




155 |SOUJANYAT BCOM
156 |SWATHI B BCOM
157 |SOUJANYA G BCOM
158 |SRIVIDHYA G BCOM
159 |MEGHANAP BCOM
160 |VYSHNAVIJ BCOM
161 |SNEHAG BCOM
162 |KAHNEES FATHIMUNNISA BCOM
163 |MALLESWARI P BCOM
164 |DEEPAG BCOM
165 |RUPAG BCOM




Edu Bridge Pvt Ltd (NSDC)

Topic: Business Correspondent and Busines Facilitator

Total Attendance: 220

1 R.Divyabharathi BCOM
2 sri vidya malkapuram BCOM
3 s.nalini BCOM
4 akhila bhogam BCOM
5 Kulsum BiBi BCOM
6 Thummala Ramya BCOM
7 Sravya mattaparthi BCOM
8 S.Penial Princy BCOM
9 Anusha.P BCOM
10 [Priyanka BCOM
11  |Tulasi Peddapenki BCOM
12 Samreen Begum BCOM
13 [P.Ashwitha BCOM
14  |Ch Tejaswini BCOM
15  [B.shivani BCOM
16 |Abida BCOM
17 |S. Sai lakshmi BCOM
18 [M.Madhavi BCOM
19 [B.Divya Bharathi BCOM
20  |shaik Imtiyaz BCOM
21 |V .kalyani BCOM
22 |N.Ashwini BCOM
23 |Chekuri Tejaswini BCOM
24 |Racheti Ramya BCOM
25 |Sangeetha Kumari BCOM
26 |CHOWDHARY MADHU KUMARI BCOM
27  |SHALINI MANTAPURAM BCOM
28 |AKAVARAM UHAVANI BCOM
29 |SANOBER AFREEN BCOM
30 |[JALLAPURAM SOUNDARYA BCOM
31 |CHENNAMAINA RUPA BCOM
32 |PALLAPU GRACE RAJ KUMARI BCOM
33  [VAISHNAVI MANTAPURAM BCOM
34 |CHEEMALA MOUNIKA BCOM




35 |BAIROJU ASHWINI BCOM
36 |PEDDAPENKI RAJINI BCOM
37 |BANOTH TEJASREE BCOM
38 [JUVERIA KHANAM BCOM
39 |MUGGULLA RUPA DEVI BCOM
40 |M CHANDRALEKHA BCOM
41 [RAVALI TUDUGANI BCOM
42 |SWETHA MADARAPU BCOM
43  [JAYASREE PULLISHETTY BCOM
44  [SUFI BCOM
45 |DUDHI SAI SWATHI BCOM
46  [SHIRISHA PUTTA BCOM
47  [NEELIMA PULAGAM BCOM
48 |KERALA DHARANI BCOM
49 [SALMA BEGUM BCOM
50 |M SANDHYA BCOM
51 |G MADHU SHREE YADAV BCOM
52 |KA AKILA BCOM
53 |ENDLA SWETHA BCOM
54 |DURGAM PRASHANTHI BCOM
55 |JUTIKA PALLAVI BCOM
56  [SUKKALA PREETHIKA BCOM
57 |GOWLIKAR ASHA BCOM
58 |VARALA SNEHA BCOM
59 |MANDALA SOUNDARYA BCOM
60 [NISHA BCOM
61 |KAPPERA NAVYA SR BCOM
62 |THAKUR THULJA BAI BCOM
63 B SUCHARITHA BCOM
64 |GATTIKOPPULA KALPANA BCOM
65 [NEHA ROUSHEEN BCOM
66 [ASMA BEGUM BCOM
67 |KOMMU SRAVANTHI BCOM
68 |AYESHA AFREEN BCOM
69 [FOUZIYA UNNISSA BCOM
70  |SNEHA MANUKA BCOM




71  |RAI'VENU KUMARI BCOM
72  |TUDIMILLA DAKSHAYANI BCOM
73  |A PRIYANKA BCOM
74 |BODDU LAVANYA BCOM
75 |M NINITHA MRUNALINI BCOM
76  |PAWAR SWAPNA BCOM
77  |UTLA RAJA RAJESHWARI BCOM
78 |BHEEM REDDY ISHWARYA BCOM
79  |SHIRISHA KUMARI BCOM
80 |GANNU MEGHANA REDDY BCOM
81 |DUMPALA SHIREESHA BCOM
82 |ARROJU SRIDIVYA BCOM
83 |BANDARI HARIKA BCOM
84  |NAZIYA SULTANA ANSARI BCOM
85 |KOLA REETHU SUCHITRA RAJ BCOM
86 |ASHRITHA REDDY KOMMERA BCOM
87 Ayesha Jabeen BCOM
88 Paili bhavya BCOM
89 Aamena Tabassum BCOM
90 Alka Rathore BCOM
91 |Bheemreddy Aishwarya BCOM
92 |Gannu Meghana Reddy BCOM
93  [Juveria Khanam BCOM
94 Mandam Ninetha Mrunalini BCOM
95 |Kommera Ashritha Reddy BCOM
96 |Utla Raja Rajeshwari BCOM
97 Sanober Afreen BCOM
98 |Dangidipalli Vineetha BCOM
99 |[J. Lavanya BCOM
100 [Pabba Sanjana BCOM
101 |Anjana Ajith Kumar BSC

102 |Y Roopa Rani BSC

103 [Mittakadapul Prerana BSC

104 |Garikapati Jayakumari BSC

105 |R Sunitha BSC

106 [Kataram Bhargavi BSC




107 |Gajjala Lavanya BSC
108 |Vakadoth Sunitha BA
109 |Kommineni Sreevani BA
110 [Vedurupathi Yamini Sri Sai BA
111 [Andugulapati Padma Harshini BA
112 |Taskeen Farhath BA
113 [Sonal Shinde BA
114 [Machanapally Pravalika BA
115 [Mohammad Mehajabeen BA
116 |Enturi Parameshwari BA
117 |Mettu Harika BA
118 |Hathindur Archana Laxmi BA
119 [Pallevari Vani BA
120 |Adimulam Laxmi Pallaviz BA
121 |Gudisa Bhavani BA
122 |Uppla Mamatha BA
123 [P Vikas BCOM
124 |Priyanka Thakur BCOM
125 |Gella Vaina Vasavi BCOM
126 [Nandle Megha Rani BCOM
127 |Arshiya BCOM
128 |Gurivelli Ramadevi BCOM
129 [Spandana Patnaik BCOM
130 [Syeda Asra Nousheen BCOM
131 [N Sri Udaya Alekhya BCOM
132  |Gowlikar Pavani BCOM
133 |Kaitha Manisha BCOM
134 [Kanchala Nagajyothi BCOM
135 |Beesa Raja Prasanna BCOM
136 |Kodi Pravalika BCOM
137 |Dakai Shivani BCOM
138 [Jalli Ushasree BCOM
139 |R.sunitha BCOM
140 ([Bindhya Rathore BCOM
141 [Nandi Mega Rani BCOM
142  |V.meenakshi BCOM




143 |J.Lavanya BCOM
144 |Farida Kanchwala BCOM
145 |Padma Harshini BCOM
146 |Sonal Shinde BCOM
147 |Satakuri Prasanna BCOM
148 |PVarshitha BCOM
149 ([Bindya Rathore BCOM
150 |Aruna Kamakshi BCOM
151 |Durga Devakota BCOM
152 [Aishwarya Kanuganti BCOM
153 [RayiniD BCOM
154 |Samitha Rani BCOM
155 [Mounika BCOM
156 |P.shradha BCOM
157 |s. Kiranmai BCOM
158 [Mahalaxmi.A BCOM
159 (Srilatha K BCOM
160 |SravanthiR BCOM
161 |M.Rayini BCOM
162 |Mahreen Khan BCOM
163 |Bhavani BA
164 |Revathi BSC
165 |Swetha K BSC
166 |Mounika c BSC
167 |Hima bindhu. M BSC
168 [Saritha M BSC
169 [Rinky Rawat BSC
170 |Deepika G BSC
171 [Kalyani G BA
172 |K.Mounika BA
173 |P.Nikitha BA
174 |Ch.Mounika BA
175 |K. Mounika BA
176 |G.Sravani BA
177 |[Kavitha Yadav BA
178 |K. Preethi BA




179 |K. Swetha BA
180 |[K. Prathiba BA
181 |M. Maheshwari BA
182 |Sony BA
183 |Sabiha BA
184 |V.Rekha BA
185 [G.Swetha BA
186 |G.Mounika BCOM
187 |T.Devi BA
188 [Rubeena Begum BSC
189 [N.Rajeshwari BSC
190 |Ragini BSC
191 |Ashwini BSC
192 |A.Sushma BSC
193 |Shirisha BSC
194 |Laxmi Narayanamma BSC
195 |B.Swathi BA
196 |N.Kumari Lavanya BA
197 |J.sirisha BA
198 |Amritha Thakur BA
199 |Nousheen Fatima BA
200 [Swathi Tammali BA
201 [Vaishnavi Yadav BA
202 [Samreen Begum BA
203 |Navaneetha Kode BA
204 |Manasa Nalgonda BA
205 [Shirisha Manne BA
206 |Annapurna Banju BA
207 |Divyasree Gayala BA
208 |Tulasi Peddapenki BA
209 [Mallika Yellenki BA
210 |Preethi Gorai BCOM
211 |Sri Vidya Malakapuram BCOM
212 [Namadhara Thara BCOM
213 |Ragadeepithi Jasthi BCOM
214 |Rajitha Dagudu BCOM




215 |Sandhya Malbhage BCOM
216 |Renuka Madasu BCOM
217 |Uma Joshi BCOM
218 |Swathi Shyam BCOM
219 |Swetha Goglkar BCOM
220 |[Divya Rahangdale BCOM
TALLY - BATCH-1
S.no. Roll. No. Course Student Name
1 17011085431019 B.COM(Adv) Sushmita Rathore
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

17011085433024
17011085431007
17011085433010
17011085405018
17011085405033
17011085433008
17011085405004
17011085433011
17011085433032
17011085433027
17011085433026
17011085405028
17011085433006
17011085433038
17011085433037
17011085433023
17011085431021
17011085405034
17011085405035
17011085405003
17011085405002

17011085405006
17011085405010
17011085405001
17011085405025
17011085405031
17011085405013
17011085433005
17011085433017
17011085405023
17011085431002

17011085431010
17011085431004
17011085405027
17011085405036

B.COM(Tax)
B.COM(Adv)
B.COM|(Tax)
B.COM(C/A)
B.COM(C/A)
B.COM(Tax)
B.COM(C/A)
B.COM(Tax)
B.COM(Tax)
B.COM(Tax)
B.COM(Tax)
B.COM(C/A)
B.COM|(Tax)
B.COM(Tax)
B.COM(Tax)
B.COM(Tax)
B.COM(Adv)
B.COM(C/A)
B.COM(C/A)
B.COM(C/A)
B.COM(C/A)

B.COM(C/A)
B.COM(C/A)
B.COM(C/A)
B.COM(C/A)
B.COM(C/A)
B.COM(C/A)
B.COM(Tax)

B.COM|(Tax)

B.COM(C/A)
B.COM(Adv)

B.COM(Adv)
B.COM(Adv)
B.COM(C/A)
B.COM(C/A)

N.Ravalika
I.Shiny
J.Shambhavi
K.Keerthi

Sana

Gousia Tabbasum
Agsa Fatima

Jaya kiren Asrani
S. Sruthi

Puli Mamatha
Penke Nagaraju
Padige Tejasvi
Dhulipudi Avanthi
VVeena
V.Haritha

Mentla Harshitha
Aila Lavanya
Sheik Sameena Begum
Tanzeem Begum
Anjum Begum
Amreen Begum

B.Rama Anantha Lakshmi
Chaitra Choudhary
Afreen Begum

Nalam Sowmya
R.Ramyakrishna

Eerekar Aishwarya
chaganti Anusha
kunchaala priya
Macherla likitha

Banda Bharathi

Mellacheruvu Sruthilatha
Beera divya sree
Nemuru Teja Goud
Telugu Ramya



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

S.N
o)

17011085405005
17011085405012
17011085405032
17011085405015
17011085431011
17011085431006
17011085431013
17011085433021
17011085431001

ROLL NO

B.COM(C/A)
B.COM(C/A)
B.COM(C/A)
B.COM(C/A)
B.COM(Adv)
B.COM(Adv)
B.COM(Adv)
B.COM(Tax)
B.COM(Adv)

COURSE

A.Sravani
C.Mounika
R.Mounika
Haleema Begum
M.Venu
B.Preethi
M.Sumanjali
Manisha Kumari
Priyadharshini

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

| 1 | 108517401095 [B.COM(GEN E/M)

SAI RAJA LAXMI




2 108517401096 |B.COM(GEN E/M) RUKSAR FATHIMA

3 108517401048 |B.COM(GEN E/M) K. SAHITHI

4 108517401107 |B.COM(GEN E/M) S .DURGA BHAVANI

5 108517401044 |B.COM(GEN E/M) J. SHIRISHA

6 108517401079 |B.COM(GEN E/M) N.PRAVALIKA

7 108517401009 |B.COM(GEN E/M) A. REENA

8 108517401077 |B.COM(GEN E/M) M. BHAVANI

9 108517401040 |B.COM(GEN E/M) G. KALYANI

10 108517401037 |B.COM(GEN E/M) G. PAVANI

11 108517401089 |B.COM(GEN E/M) P.DURGA BHAVANI

12 108517401018 |B.COM(GEN E/M) B.SPANDANA

13 108517401068 |B.COM(GEN E/M) M.SREELATHA

14 108517401088 |B.COM(GEN E/M) P.SWATHI YADAV

15 108517401016 |B.COM(GEN E/M) AYESHA BEGUM

16 108517401118  [B.COM(GEN E/M) THUNUGUR .MOUNICA
17 108517401112 [B.COM(GEN E/M) SUMAIYA FATIMA

18 108517401007 |B.COM(GEN E/M) AMREEN KHATOON
19 108517401051  [B.COM(GEN E/M) K.MANISHA

20 108517401116  [B.COM(GEN E/M) T.PRATHYUSHA

21 B.COM(GEN E/M) M.TEJSWINI

22 108517401002 |B.COM(GEN E/M) AFREEN JABEEN

23 108517401050 |B.COM(GEN E/M) KESHARAJU .SUSHMA
24 108517401026 |B.COM(GEN E/M) B.PRIYANKA

25 108517401080 |B.COM(GEN E/M) N.TEJASWINI

26 108517401041 |8, cOM(GEN E/M) H.GOUTHAMI KRISHNA
27 108517401105 |B.COM(GEN E/M) M.SHALINI

28 108517401019  |B.COM(GEN E/M) B.BHAGYA LAXMI

29 108517401073  |B.COM(GEN E/M) MD.AFREEN

30 108517401514  |B.COM(GEN T/M) D.GAYATRI

31 108517401033 [B.COM(GEN E/M) D.SWATHI

32 108517401110 |B.COM(GEN E/M) S.SAI KEERTHI

33 108517401032 [B.COM(GEN E/M) D.SARASWATHI

34 108517401069 [B.COM(GEN E/M) M.LUDIYA

35 108517401070 (B.COM(GEN E/M) MATTEWADA ASHWINI
36 108517401059 |B.COM(GEN E/M) K.SOWJANYA

37 108517433031 |B.COM(TAX) SARIKONDA SRAVANI
38 108517401102 [B.COM(GEN E/M) SYEDA AYESHA

39 108517433025 |B.COM(TAX) P.SWARNA GAYATRI
40 108517433022 |B.COM(TAX) M.ANUSHA




41 108517431009 |B.COM(ADV) L.SWARUPA
42 108517401109 |B.COM(GEN E/M) S.SRILEKHA
43 108517401049 [B.COM(GEN E/M) K.BHARGAVI
44 108517405008 |B.COM(C/A) B.SANDHYA
45 108517405014 |B.COM(C/A) G.MAHA LAXMI
46 108517433014 |B.COM(TAX) KATTERA ASHA
BAREDDY LEELA SHIVA
47 108517405007 |B.COM(C/A) NAGALAKSHMI
SN | Name of the Am | Phone NO Phone NO Email ID Address Class
o Candidate oun
t
1 K.B Sai Lavanya | 200 | 8341718921 7981914980 | Kasturilavanya96@ | H-no-112B, B com
0 gmail.com Viyaya puri (Advt)
colony,near 3rd year
PACE School
2 | A.R Gautami 200 | 6305907081 8143660800 | arvgautami@gmail | 1-11-32/2/A, B.Com
0 .com old (Tax)
cstombasti, 3" year
begumpet
3 | B.Abhinaya 200 BBA 1*
0 year
4 | Sai Charitha 200 | 7012948115 9963063779 | saicharithaulli@g Hno-3-28/1 BBA
0 mail.com ,Malikarjun 1* year
Nagar,
Boduppal
5 | L.Sandhya Rani (200 | 8688977040 9963265896 | lolansandhya2002 | Nirmal District | BBA 1*
0 @gmail.com year
6 | G.Laya 200 | 9618398559 8790161650 | Gattupalliraju36@ | Nirmal District | BBA 1*
0 gmail.com year




7 B.Akanksha 200 | 7095093702 9010754170 | Bachala H no 1-45, BBA 1%
0 akanksha2001@g | Guruvannapet, | year
mail.com Siddipet
District
8 | P.Meenakshi 200 | 8465052261 7661954933 | Pvishnavi02@gmai | 6-4-53, BBA 1*
Devi 0 l.com Krishna narar year
colony,
Bholakpur
9 | M.Lavanya 200 | 8978638224 9866995627 | Lavanyamamdala0 | 8-2-613/75/59 | BBA 1*
0 909@gmail.com Banjarahills, year
Vidya nagar
colony, road no
-11
10 | S.Ruksana 200 | 9177614958 8187837942 BBA 1*
0 year
11 | G.Gauthami 200 | 9573644978 9573644978 | Gurugugowthami4 | H no-729, BBA 1*
0 14@gmail.com Rajiv Gandhi year
nagar,
Borabanda
12 | P.Candana 200 | 9491269100 9701634211 | chandu H no-11-4/7, BBA 1%
0 chandana754@gm | Medchel year
ail.com
13 | D.Sravani 200 BBA 1%
0 year
14 | G.Shirisha 200 | 7997836065 9704791338 | Gundalasiri@gmail | H no-4-36-381 | Regular
0 .com Kukatpally, 3" year
J.G.Gutta,Hyd
15 | J.Mamtha 200 | 9100494753 9573822953 | Mamumamthal20 | H BBA 1*
0 9@gmail.com no-8-3-169/62/ | yeat
1,
H.F.Nagar,
Borabanda
16 | K.Divya 200 | 9989618872 9000892982 | Kpdivya2001@gm | H no-2-4-648 BBA 1*
0 ail.com Nallagutta, year
Ramgopalpet,
secunderabad
17 | Zohra Jabeen 200 | 9182998122 9390175227 | ayaatsultanad3@g | H BBA 1%
Sultana 0 mail.com no-1-19-85/A, | year
Police
line,rasoolpur,
secunderabad
18 | B.Vinathi 200 | 9347770474 7801019191 | B.Vinathimv@gmai | H no-7-1-19/A | BBA 1*
0 l.com Bandimeet, year
Apporva

Apartment,




Secunderabad

19 | M.Tejashvani 200 | 9014182805
0
20 | K.Vani 200 | 9346890410 7893493491 B.Com
0 Regular
3" year
21 | B.Vani 200 | 7995351862 9908605512 | Bejjankivani74@g | 2-71, B.Com
0 mail.com Turllapalli, Regular
near Airforce, 3" year
Hyderabad
22 | S.Pushpalatha 200 | 8106228010 9705927276 | Shavallapushpalat | H B.Com
0 hal4@gmail.com no-1-8-510/9, Regular
Begumpet, 3" year
Prakash nagar
23 | Y.Renuka 200 | 9347096026 7382210810 | yrenu9517@gmail. | 3-55 B.Com
0 com Rajanaram Regular
Achuthapuram | 3™ year
wanapally
24 | P.Bhagyasree 200 | 7207444713 8639629221 | bhagyasreepo115 | 8-3-234/32/4 B.com
0 @gmail.com L.N.Nagar
25 | A.Gayathri 200 | 6281053886 7330894539 | gayatrialti@gmail. | Yousufguda B.Com
0 com Hyderabad (gen)
3" year
26 | J.Manisha 200 | 8179292221 8179292221 | Janjirala 4-5-209, B.Com
0 manisha2gmail.co | Secunderabad | (gen)
m 3" year
27 | Kamlekar 200 | 9121883623 9642277506 | Poojakamlekar32 10-4-628/8/1 B.Com
Pooja 0 @gmail.com Vambay (C/A)
colony, opp to | 3™ year
Sai Baba
temple,
Masabtank
28 | Kakita Jahnavi 200 | 6303741288 8464932856 | jahnavikakita@gm | 8-3-163/B/15, B.Com
0 ail.com Laxmi nagar, (C/A)
Lane-2, 3" year
Kalian nagar
29 | Khusbhu 200 | 9652648358 9848208219 | khusbhuchaudary | 1-140/P/N/A-B | B.Com
chawdari 0 @gmail.com lock, Hafezpet | (C/A)
3" year
30 | Madhanari 200 | 7036170319 9573949755 | Madhumudhiraj6e8 | 10-1-54, B.Com
Madhavi 0 6@gmail.com West (Tax)
marredpally, 3" year
31 | M.Mounika 200 | 8074973666 9032682117 | muthrakmounika H no-9-4-35A, B.Com
0 @gmail.com Nacharam (gen)

3" year




32 | Jyothi Kumari 200 | 9676025878 9866130295 | Jyothikumariyadav | 17-951/N, (B-Sec)
Yadav 0 99@gmail.com IN Nagar,near B.Com
Durgamatha (C/A)
1* year
33 | Radha Patel 200 | 9145150703 9704153644 | Radhapatel1401@ | 6-3-801/C (C-Sec)
0 gmail.com Amreerpet B.Com
(C/A)
1% year
34 | Salma Shaheen | 200 | 9032657170 7032372006 1-8-510/2 (C-Sec)
0 Prakash nagar | B.Com
(C/A)
1* year
35 | Samreen 200 | 7995562201 9290147747 1-10-216/A/48, | (C-Sec)
Begum 0 Begumpet B.Com
(C/A)
1" year
36 | S.Vijaya 200 | 9550733247 9676545994 | V1550971@gmail. | 6-3-34/B B.Com
Lakshmi 0 com Premnagar, (gen)
Hyderabad (T/M)
3" year
37 | K.Naga Sudha 200 | 9652812951 9618106514 | nagasudharanikatt | 1-91/7/B/29/C, | B.Com
Rani 0 a@gmail.com Patrika nagar, (gen)
Madhapr, hyd | (T/M)
3" year
38 | V.Kinnera 200 | 7794922920 9507420310 | vallangikinnera@g | 8-3-228/167 B.Com
0 mail.com Rahmathnagar, | (gen)
Hyd (T/M)
3" year
39 | M.Anusha 200 | 9515407839 9550274622 | Mandulaanushal2 | Vasanthavalley | B.Com
0 3@gmail.com ,white flied (gen)
Orchids (T/M)
A-Block, 3" year
kondapur
40 | G.Deepthi 200 | 8096713287 B.Com
0 (gen)
(T/M)
3" year
41 | D.Sridevi 200 | 7731805842 9603380711 | Lovelysril43341@ B.Com
0 gmail.com (gen)
(T/M)
3" year
42 | Bindu Chhetri 200 | 8885777348 9704378635 | Bindhuchhetri35@ | 3-6-36, B.Com
0 gmail.com skyline (C/A)
1" year
43 | D.Sankeerthana | 200 | 6305625410 9704437192 | sankeerthanadeva | 1-9-129/23/C/ | B.Com
0 sani@gmail.com 67 (gen)

1" year




44 | K.Radha 200 | 3609515663 9676006259 | Lryk.radhika6@gm | 1-8-518/230 B.Com
0 ail.com (gen)
3" year
45 | B.Mamtha 200 | 7675014669 9515350989 | Mamthaboina2@g | 1-27-66/1 B.Com
0 mail.com (C/Mm)
3" year
46 | K.Sushma 200 | 6303161508 9963429883 | kandhodesushm@ | 6-6-98/A B.Com
0 (C/A)
gmail.com 3" year
47 | Randhi Hema 200 | 6281290558 9010292735 | Randhihema456@ | 8-3-223/592/1 | B.Com
Alivelu 0 gmail.com (C/A)
1* year
48 | Pedhada 200 | 9100937680 9948327680 | archanapedhada@ | 3-7-17/B B.Com
Archana 0 gmail.com (C/A)
1* year
49 | Pindipolu 200 | 9989847853 9866227383 | shruthipindipolu@ | 14-8-1/y/16 B.Com
Shruthi 0 gmail.com (C/A)
1* year
50 | Nukala Rekha 200 | 8688960966 9948762310 | Rekhanukalall@g | 4-102 B.Com
0 mail.com (C/A)

1* year




S.No NAMES CLASS PHONE NO
1 |[S. Kalyani BCOM 3RD YEAR 9494087941
2 |k.Revathi BCOM 3RD YEAR 9581898299
3 |G.Ramya BCOM 3RD YEAR 9502656154
4 |k.vyashavi BCOM 3RD YEAR 8106056909
5 |k.sravya BCOM 3RD YEAR 7997823455
6 [chaitanya BCOM 3RD YEAR 9515057769
7 |T.Bindhu BCOM 3RD YEAR 8790128405
8 |Ayesha siddque BCOM 3RD YEAR 7995140697
9 |Afsha sultana BCOM 3RD YEAR 6303143741
10 |S.Nagalakshmi BCOM 3RD YEAR 9849185782
11 [vasantha BCOM 3RD YEAR 6300048268
12 [m.rajitha BCOM 3RD YEAR 8333920835
13 [M.surekha BCOM 3RD YEAR 7674961624
14 (P.shirisha BCOM 3RD YEAR 9640757590
15 [Y.SOWMYA BCOM 3RD YEAR 8008236821
16 [S.Ramya BCOM 3RD YEAR 7032802307
17 |G.Manisha BCOM 3RD YEAR 9701737334
18 |[A.prasana BCOM 3RD YEAR 7702190790
19 |C.jyothi BCOM 3RD YEAR 8522800960
20 |P.saritha BCOM 3RD YEAR 9502380441
21 |y.shireesha BCOM 3RD YEAR 9951525638
22 |CH.himabindhu BCOM 3RD YEAR 7659970882
23 |B.durgabhavani BCOM(GENERAL)3RD YEAR 7337061787
24 |A.Krishna priya BCOM(GENERAL)3RD YEAR 9963530474
25 |G.Malleshwari BCOM(GENERAL)3RD YEAR 9398712275
26 |P.Ramyasree BCOM(GENERAL)3RD YEAR 8919784039
27 |J.P.Navaneetha BCOM(GENERAL)3RD YEAR 7729083577
28 |PViyayamma BCOM(GENERAL)3RD YEAR 9959380146
29 |Naveneetha BCOM(GENERAL)3RD YEAR 6300022548
30 |S.Pavani BCOM(GENERAL)3RD YEAR 8186903168
31 |CH.Revathi BCOM(C/A)3RD YEAR 9652091443
32 |G.Priyanka BCOM(GENERAL)3RD YEAR 9573822639
33 |M.Deena BCOM(GENERAL)3RD YEAR 9247267823
34 |M.Jayasree
35 |S.Tejawini
36 |C.Divya




37 |G.Saipoojitha BCOM(G)T/M 7337210314
38 |K.Swapna BCOM(G)T/M 6302246025
39 |CH.Navaneetha BCOM(G)T/M 9133437143
40 |Y.Shyamala BCOM(G)T/M 7674063975
41 |SAMREEN BCOM(G)E/M 9398235697
42 |SAMREEN BCOM(G)E/M 7386173167
43 |Pvinodha BCOM(G)E/M 7569862723
44 |ANJUM FATHIMA BCOM(G)E/M 8686440976
45 |PVaralakshmi B COM(G)E/M 7680828127
46 |B.Geetha BCOM(G)E/M 7993612649
47 |C.Priyanka BCOM(G)3RDYEAR 8340031515
48 |[B.sandhya BCOM(G)3RDYEAR 6305404509
49 |P.nanditha bcom 1st yr 9705202495
50 |Sanabegum bcom 1st yr 8341478085
51 |Shaguftha begum bcom 1st yr 8367312969
52 |B.Kavya bcom 1st yr 7729828733
53 |Ruksana begum bcom 1st yr 9505467997
54 |CH.Monika bcom 1st yr 9291466126
55 |P.Priyanka bcom 1st yr 8096831618
56 |Mukkagalla.Dharami bcom 1st yr 9177483642
57 |N.Krishnapriya bcom 1st yr 7396309532
58 |P.Akhila bcom 1st yr 9676239741
59 |R.Ashwanthi bcom 1st yr 9515381933
60 |P.nikhitha bcom 1st yr 9390349833
61 |[P.Nandini bcom 1st yr 9515148562
62 |R.Maneesha bcom 1st yr 8688501306
63 |G.Sanjana bcom 2nd yr 9502389253
64 |P.Akhila bcom 2nd yr 7702373455
65 |A.Keerthi bcom 2nd yr 9177367834
66 |PTejaswini bcom 1styr 7569839915
67 |T.Sowmya bcom 1st yr 9866146478
68 [S.Shivani bcom 1styr 9666850210
69 |N.anjali bcom 1st yr 9133759867
70 |M.rohini bcom 1st yr 8978001728
71 |M.navaneetha b com 1st yr 7093843900
72 |G.Lakshmi Prasanna Bcom Gen 3rd year 9652691443
73 |K.maheshwari Bcom Gen 3rd year 7702645412
74 |k.babitha Bcom Gen 3rd year 8790721528
75 |M.Kavitha Bcom Gen 3rd year TM 9848706358
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Total Strength:07

1 V .kalyani BCOM
2 N.Ashwini BCOM
3 Chekuri Tejaswini BCOM
4 Racheti Ramya BCOM
5 Sangeetha Kumari BCOM
6 CHOWDHARY MADHU KUMARI BCOM
7 SHALINI MANTAPURAM BCOM




List of students enrolled in Human Values and Professional Ethics for the

academic year 2019-20

S.No Roll no Name of the student
1 17011085366001 Ade Spandana
2 17011085366002 A Shivani
3 17011085366003 Atiya Ali Juhi Basha
4 17011085366004 Badugu Sharon Rosy
5 17011085366005 B Niharika
6 17011085366006 Chalaka Alka
7 17011085366007 Challa Priyanka
8 17011085366008 Chinangari Bhargavi
9 17011085366009 Kalakoti Raveena
10 17011085366010 Kancharla Jessica Gaity
11 17011085366011 Kancherla Krupa Jyothi
12 17011085366012 K Deena
13 17011085366013 Kola Udayabhanu
14 17011085366014 Maddigunta Raase
15 17011085366015 Magapu Sridevi
16 17011085366016 M Swetha
17 17011085366017 Mudavath Kavitha
18 17011085366018 Mudavath Saritha
19 17011085366019 Mysula Chamundeshwari Devi
20 17011085366020 Nagotra Sharadhabai
21 17011085366021 Nazia Begum
22 17011085366022 Pochampally Prasanna
23 17011085366023 P Shailaja
24 17011085366024 Tejavath Swapna
25 17011085278001 Asra Taheniyath Khanam
26 17011085278002 Basva Paremala
27 17011085278003 Chinthal Soni
28 17011085278004 Dakuri Prasanna
29 17011085278005 Gurjada Swetha
30 17011085278006 J Arathi
31 17011085278007 K Swathi
32 17011085278008 Madikonda Ravali
33 17011085278009 Mamella Srisha




34 17011085278010 Ontarpal Poojitha

35 17011085278011 Shaheen Begum

36 17011085278012 Sher Salmabano Anjani
37 17011085278013 Yaseen Sultana

38 17011085278014 Naheedunissa

39 17011085111501 Arava Krishnaveni

40 17011085111502 Divya Bathu

41 17011085111503 G Renuka

42 17011085111504 Gundala Anjamma

43 17011085111505 Kommula Vandana

44 17011085111506 Kovvada Venkata Lakshmi
45 17011085111507 Megavath Chaitanya
46 17011085111508 Noola Haritha

47 17011085111509 Ratlavath Akhila

48 17011085111510 Saggupatla Lavanya

49 17011085054001 Banothu Roja

50 17011085054002 Dasari Susanna Lorina
51 17011085054003 Gedela Swetha

52 17011085054004 Gulsanawar

53 17011085054005 Lavadia Nagamani

54 17011085054006 Noushin

55 17011085054007 S Supriya

56 17011085054008 Tr Radhika

57 17011085054009 V Manisha

58 17011085054010 Yasmeen Begum

59 17011085061001 Aenugutala Swathi

60 17011085061002 Aliya Tabassum

61 17011085061003 Barry Milleen Krupanvita
62 17011085061004 Dandge Humpy

63 17011085061005 Gambirraopet Swetha Sri
64 17011085061006 Guguloth Kumari

65 17011085061007 Jogi Siri Tejaswini

66 17011085061008 K Velangini Anitha

67 17011085061009 Mamta Choudhary

68 17011085061010 Maredi Manjula

69 17011085061011 Middae Mamatha

70 17011085061012 Nagasani Kavitha

71 17011085061013 Nandam Aishwarya




72 17011085061014 Salla Harsha Vardini
73 17011085061015 Sumaiya Jabeen

74 17011085061016 Upputhella Alekya

75 17011085431001 Avala Krishna Priya
76 17011085431002 Banda Bharathi

77 17011085431003 Bandi Sandhya

78 17011085431004 Beera Divyasree

79 17011085431005 Bommak Priyadarshini
80 17011085431006 Bundullolu Preethi

81 17011085431007 Injeti Shiny

82 17011085431008 K B Sai Lavanya

83 17011085431009 Lakudaboina Swarupa
84 17011085431010 Mellacheruvu Sruthilatha
85 17011085431011 Menda Venu

86 17011085431012 Munagala Soumyasree
87 17011085431013 Muniganti Sumanjali
88 17011085431014 Naramula Shirisha

89 17011085431015 N Pushpa Rani

90 17011085431016 Roohie

91 17011085431017 Shahmeer Jahan

92 17011085431018 Shaik Shareefa

93 17011085431019 Sushmitha Rathore

94 17011085431020 Vazeer Meena

95 17011085431021 Aila Lavanya

96 17011085431022 Nagulapally Shailaja
97 17011085405001 Afreen Begum

98 17011085405002 Amreen Begum

99 17011085405003 Anjum Begum

100 17011085405004 Agsa Fatima

101 17011085405005 Arappelli Sravani

102 17011085405006

103 17011085405007 Bareddy Leela Shiva Naga Lakshmi
104 17011085405008 Bashaboina Sandhya
105 17011085405009 Boina Mamatha

106 17011085405010 Chaitra Choudhary
107 17011085405011 Chinchili Revathi

108 17011085405012 C Mounika

109 17011085405013 Eerekar Aishwarya




110 17011085405014 Goudam Mahalaxmi
111 17011085405015 Haleema Begum

112 17011085405016 Kakita Jahnavi

113 17011085405017 Kamlekar Pooja

114 17011085405018 Kondrapally Keerthi
115 17011085405019 Kondrathi Anjali

116 17011085405020 K Sushma

117 17011085405021 Kuncham Udaysree
118 17011085405022 Kuthadi Samatha

119 17011085405023 Macherla Likitha

120 17011085405024 Malavath Rajitha

121 17011085405025 Nalam Sowmya

122 17011085405026 Nandagiri Sindhu

123 17011085405027 Nemuri Teja Goud
124 17011085405028 Padige Tejasvi

125 17011085405029 Pikatosu Divya

126 17011085405030 Pothula Nancy Naomi
127 17011085405031 Ragiru Ramya Krishna
128 17011085405032 Rythu Mounika

129 17011085405033 Sana

130 17011085405034 Sheik Sameena Begum
131 17011085405035 Tanzeem Begum

132 17011085405036 Telugu Ramya

133 17011085405037 Vadde Tulasi

134 17011085405038 Valavala Pavani

135 17011085405039 Ventapally Shirisha
136 17011085405040 Yedla Madhavi

137 17011085401001 A Bhavani

138 17011085401002 Afreen Jabeen

139 17011085401003 Afshan Sultana

140 17011085401004 Aily Shalini

141 17011085401005 Alda Kalpana

142 17011085401006 Althi Gayathri

143 17011085401007 Amreen Khatoon

144 17011085401008 Anagani Rajya Lakshmi
145 17011085401009 Andrasi Reena

146 17011085401010 Anjum Fatima

147 17011085401011 Anjum Kausar




148 17011085401012 A Renuka
149 17011085401013 Asiya Begum
150 17011085401014 Asma Begum
151 17011085401015 Asma Begum
152 17011085401016 Ayesha Begum
153 17011085401017 Ayesha Siddiqua
154 17011085401018 Bandari Spandana
155 17011085401019 Bangaru Bhagya Laxmi
156 17011085401020 Banoth Sandhya
157 17011085401021 Bathini Geetha
158 17011085401022 Battu Sinduja
159 17011085401023 Bejjenki Vani
160 17011085401024 Bheemnath Divya
161 17011085401025 Biroji Naveena
162 17011085401026 B Priyanka
163 17011085401027 C Divya
164 17011085401028 Chimala Priyanka
165 17011085401029 Devasani Sankeerthana
166 17011085401030 Dharoji Sowmya
167 17011085401031 Dhasoji Anusha
168 17011085401032 Dobakunta Saraswathi
169 17011085401033 Dubbaka Swathi
170 17011085401034
Gadhiraju Ramya Keerthana
171 17011085401035 Gandamalla Priyanka
172 17011085401036 Gangaboena Preethi
173 17011085401037 Gangaram Pavani
174 17011085401038
Gonapalli Lakshmi Prasanna
175 17011085401039 Goni Sushmitha
176 17011085401040 Gurram Kalyani
177 17011085401041 H. Gouthami Krishna
178 17011085401042 Jamalpur Divya
179 17011085401043 Janjirala Manisha
180 17011085401044 J Shirisha
181 17011085401045 Jyothirmai Pandugala
182 17011085401046 Kaligota Babitha
183 17011085401047 Kalyani Shaganti
184 17011085401048 Kasula Sahithi




185 17011085401049 Kembsaram Bhargavi
186 17011085401050 Kesharaju Sushma
187 17011085401051 Kolichelimi Manisha
188 17011085401052 Kommula Sravya
189 17011085401053 Kommula Vyshnavi
190 17011085401054 Korra Jayasree

191 17011085401055 Korukoppula Maheshwari
192 17011085401056 Kothapalli Radha
193 17011085401057 Kothapally Vani

194 17011085401058 Kundel Snehalatha
195 17011085401059 Kurma Sowjanya
196 17011085401060 Kuthadi Revathi

197 17011085401061 Machcha Vasantha
198 17011085401062 Macherla Tejashwini
199 17011085401063 Maddelakonda Mounika
200 17011085401064 Madine Surekha

201 17011085401065 Makkili Mamatha
202 17011085401066 Malpoth Chaitanya
203 17011085401067 Mandha Anusha

204 17011085401068 Manyam Sreelatha
205 17011085401069 Marenor Ludhiya
206 17011085401070 Mattewada Ashwini
207 17011085401071 Minpur Rajyalaxmi
208 17011085401072 M Jayasree

209 17011085401073 Mohd Afreen

210 17011085401074 M Shivaleela

211 17011085401075 M Shravani

212 17011085401076 M Sivani

213 17011085401077 Musthila Bhavani
214 17011085401078 Muthrak Mounika
215 17011085401079 Naradasu Pravalika
216 17011085401080 Narmala Tejaswini
217 17011085401081 Neelakanti Rajitha
218 17011085401082 Neha Tabassum

219 17011085401083 Nishad Begum

220 17011085401084 Nishath Begum

221 17011085401085 Nishath Fatima

222 17011085401086 Panjala Rachana




223 17011085401087 Patel Keerthana

224 17011085401088 Peddapuli Swathi Yadav
225 17011085401089 Pettem Durga Bhavani
226 17011085401090 Pochetti Vara Laxmi
227 17011085401091 Pothi Amala

228 17011085401092 P Vinodha

229 17011085401093 Rajaputra Gayathri
230 17011085401094 Rayapuram Sravanthi
231 17011085401095 R Sai Raja Laxmi

232 17011085401096 Ruksar Naaz

233 17011085401097 Rukusar Fathima

234 17011085401098 Samreen

235 17011085401099 Samreen

236 17011085401100 Samreen Begum

237 17011085401101 Sana Samreen Begum
238 17011085401102 Sankella Nagalakshmi
239 17011085401103 Shaheen Begum

240 17011085401104 Shaik Sumaiyah

241 17011085401105 Shalini M

242 17011085401106 Shavalla Pushpa Latha
243 17011085401107 Sikinam Durgabhavani
244 17011085401108 Sirociya Harshitha Jaiswal
245 17011085401109 Sriramula Srilekha
246 17011085401110 S Sai Keerthi

247 17011085401111 Sudagoni Tejashwini
248 17011085401112 Sumaiya Fatima

249 17011085401113 Syeda Ayesha Fatima
250 17011085401114 Teega Swarna Latha
251 17011085401115 Telakunchi Bindusree
252 17011085401116 Thalari Prathyusha
253 17011085401117 Thaneeru Rani

254 17011085401118 Thunugur Mounica
255 17011085401119 Yenumula Renuka

256 17011085401120 Zobiya Begum

257 17011085401501 Alagapalli Bhavana
258 17011085401502 Apisa Myna

259 17011085401503 Belle Jyothi

260 17011085401504 Bikkavolu Ramana




261 17011085401505 Boinkar Divya

262 17011085401506 Bokka Aparna

263 17011085401507 Chakali Lavanya

264 17011085401508 Chette Navaneetha

265 17011085401509 Chintam Himabindu

266 17011085401510 C Jyothi

267 17011085401511 Dasapalli Vimala Kumari
268 17011085401512 Daya Nagamani

269 17011085401513 Devarakonda Sri Devi
270 17011085401514 Dobballi Gayathri

271 17011085401515 Eroopula Swathi

272 17011085401516 Ettagoni Maheshwari
273 17011085401517 Gadila Sai Poojitha

274 17011085401518 Gattu Manisha

275 17011085401519 Goli Srujana

276 17011085401520 Gondi Deepthi

277 17011085401521 Gudibandla Malleshwari
278 17011085401522 Jaganathpur Navaneetha
279 17011085401523 J Divya

280 17011085401524 Jinka Triveni

281 17011085401525 Katta Naga Sudha Rani
282 17011085401526 Kattula Swapna

283 17011085401527 K Naga Rani

284 17011085401528 Kundanapalli Jyothi

285 17011085401529 Kurma Renuka

286 17011085401530 Lingagari Sumithra

287 17011085401531 Madugani Nandini

288 17011085401532 Mandula Anusha

289 17011085401533 M Kavitha

290 17011085401534 Mudavath Haritha

291 17011085401535 Mungulalu Shireesha
292 17011085401536 Mutcha Deena

293 17011085401537 Nalavaala Naga Laxmi
294 17011085401538 Nandigaama Navaneetha
295 17011085401539 Nekenath Jahnavi

296 17011085401540 Pakala Kalyani

297 17011085401541 Pancham Saritha

298 17011085401542 Pashikanti Ramya Sri




299 17011085401543 Pattepu Shirisha
300 17011085401544 Pullakaram Havalika
301 17011085401545 P Vijayamma
302 17011085401546 Shella Pavani
303 17011085401547 Simpanola Vijaya Lakshmi
304 17011085401548 Sunkari Ramya
305 17011085401549 Vallangi Kinnera
306 17011085401550 Yamanki Sowmya
307 17011085401551 Yemolu Shireesha
308 17011085401552 Yeyya Shyamala
309 17011085433001
Ashanagar Ramdas Gautami
310 17011085433002 Bandaru Venkata Durga Bhavani
311 17011085433003 Bathula Sri Priya
312 17011085433004 Bommalla Sravani
313 17011085433005 Chaganti Anusha
314 17011085433006 Dhulipudi Avanthi
315 17011085433007 Galleli Sneha
316 17011085433008 Gousia Tabbasum
317 17011085433009 Guduru Parameshwari
318 17011085433010 Jamalpur Shambhavi
319 17011085433011 Jaya Kiren Asrani
320 17011085433012 J Sreclatha
321 17011085433013 Kamble Vaishnavi
322 17011085433014 Kattera Asha
323 17011085433015 Kollu Keerthi
324 17011085433016 Kousalya Puttam
325 17011085433017 Kunchaala Priya
326 17011085433018 Lakshmisahithya Koppishetty
327 17011085433019 Madhanoori Madhavi
328 17011085433020 Madikonda Mounika
329 17011085433021 Manisha Kumari
330 17011085433022 Maraboina Anusha
331 17011085433023 Mentla Harshitha
332 17011085433024 Nalla Ravalika
333 17011085433025 Passuladdi Swarna Gayatri Goud
334 17011085433026 Penke Naga Raju
335 17011085433027 Puli Mamatha
336 17011085433028 Rehana Begum




337 17011085433029 Reshma Parveen
338 17011085433030 Saba Kausar
339 17011085433031 Sarikonda Sravani
340 17011085433032 S Sruthi
341 17011085433033 Tasleem Unnisa
342 17011085433034 Thakkashila Pravalika
343 17011085433035 Velkatte Priyanka
344 17011085433036 Velukoochi Sai Rama Devi
345 17011085433037 V Haritha
346 17011085433038 V Veena
347 17011085489001 Alli Anitha
348 17011085489002 Annamaneni Sai Divya
349 17011085489003
Appanashetty Gandla Vasavi
350 17011085489004 Atmakoor Mamatha
351 17011085489005 Bejugam Sravani
352 17011085489006 Ch Sai Prasanna
353 17011085489007 Dasari Sowmya
354 17011085489008 E Navitha
355 17011085489009 E Priyanka
356 17011085489010 Geetha Guptha
357 17011085489011 Kancharla Maneesha
358 17011085489012 Kasarla Swetha
359 17011085489013 Katam Sowjanya
360 17011085489014 Korivi Priyanka
361 17011085489015 Meghavath Sunitha
362 17011085489016 Merugu Akhila Shivani
363 17011085489017 Pampari Shravani
364 17011085489018 Pendem Sreevidya
365 17011085489019 Poreddy Srija
366 17011085489020 Putlagari Arundhathi
367 17011085489021 Rathlavath Bharathi
368 17011085489022 Ryakala Niveditha
369 17011085489023 Sunke Hima Bindu
370 17011085489024 Tootipally Saritha
371 17011085489025 Vanga Supriya
372 17011085489026 Yapuri Manisha
373 17011085445001 Ayesha Tabassum
374 17011085445002 Bhukya Sirisha




375 17011085445003 Bodagam Sushma

376 17011085445004 Bonagari Rajeshwari
377 17011085445005 Bonasi Raveena

378 17011085445006 Bukya Pooja

379 17011085445007 Ch Blessy Sambhitha
380 17011085445008 Chepyala Bhavani

381 17011085445009 Chetty Sabitha

382 17011085445010 Chowhan Sudha Rani
383 17011085445011 Dorepally Madhuri
384 17011085445012 Duvvapu Durga

385 17011085445013 Gajare Sangeetha

386 17011085445014 Gampala Mounika

387 17011085445015 Ghanta Nandhini Shivaani
388 17011085445016 Gowrigari Eshwari

389 17011085445017 G Pavani

390 17011085445018 Guvva Pooja

391 17011085445019 Jilla Anusha

392 17011085445020 Juveria Saeeda

393 17011085445021 Kalathoti Keerthi Prajwala
394 17011085445022 Kammampati Priyanka
395 17011085445023 Katla Mallika

396 17011085445024 Khansa Juveria

397 17011085445025 Kolloju Tejasree

398 17011085445026 Kommu Saraswathi
399 17011085445027 Kurra Swapnasree

400 17011085445028 Maisra Sayem

401 17011085445029 Malge Sony

402 17011085445030 M Anjali

403 17011085445032 Matta Vineetha

404 17011085445033 Mosali Sharanya

405 17011085445034 Mudavath Divya

406 17011085445035 Mukkera Anusha

407 17011085445036 Mulakalapalli Niharika
408 17011085445037 Muthyala Kalyani

409 17011085445038 Narlapuram Sandhya
410 17011085445039 Neha Begum

411 17011085445040 Nuthalapati Divya

412 17011085445041 P Anusha




413 17011085445042 Patil Prathima

414 17011085445043 Peddagani Sadhana
415 17011085445044 Pitta Jhansi Rani

416 17011085445045 Podalada Satya Kumari
417 17011085445046 Potluri Vandana

418 17011085445047 Preeti

419 17011085445048 Ravula Sunitha

420 17011085445049 Rehana Mohammed
421 17011085445050 Sagarla Usha Rani
422 17011085445051 Tirumani Keerthi Sri
423 17011085445052 T Meghana

424 17011085445053 Uppula Anusha

425 17011085445054 Vadlamoodi Shirisha
426 17011085445055 Voruganti Saipriya
427 17011085445056 V Sindhupriyabai

428 17011085445057 Yerraboina Pushpalatha
429 17011085445058 Y Indraja

430 17011085445501 Ammireddy Hymavathi
431 17011085445502 Ankepogu Swathi
432 17011085445503 Appagalla Anusha
433 17011085445504 B Hema Latha

434 17011085445505 Boya Naga Jyothi

435 17011085445506 Busaraju Sravanthi
436 17011085445507 Chakali Sunitha

437 17011085445508 D Nandini

438 17011085445509 Durgam Rajasree

439 17011085445510 Gaddam Bhavani

440 17011085445511 Gaddaraju Sangeetha
441 17011085445512 Gampala Vennela

442 17011085445513 Gandla Anusha

443 17011085445514 Gavvala Mounika

444 17011085445515 Golluri Sravani

445 17011085445516 G Pavani

446 17011085445517 Jadhav Meenakshi
447 17011085445518 Jadhav Sonali

448 17011085445519 Jyothi V

449 17011085445520 Kambampati Bharathi
450 17011085445521 Kethavath Anusha




451 17011085445522 K Kanyakumari

452 17011085445523 Kodati Archana

453 17011085445524 Kolpula Navaneetha
454 17011085445525 Korrapati Sushmitha
455 17011085445526 Kotilingam Nikitha

456 17011085445527 Krishnaveni Gadicharla
457 17011085445528 Kurra Lavanya

458 17011085445529 L Kavitha

459 17011085445530 Meesa Mounika

460 17011085445531 M Rama

461 17011085445532 Mupparapu Shivajyothi
462 17011085445533 Pusukuri Ramya

463 17011085445534 Rathlavath Manisha
464 17011085445535 Rathlavath Pooja

465 17011085445536 Reshma Begum

466 17011085445537 Sakkerlawar Bhagyasree
467 17011085445538 Varalakshmi

468 17011085445539 V Shivamma

469 17011085441001 Amreen Begum

470 17011085441002 Anamalla Chaitanya
471 17011085441003 Badhipudi Shalini

472 17011085441004 Baru Renuka

473 17011085441005 Bejju Gayathri

474 17011085441006 Botka Lavanya

475 17011085441007 Chandupatla Pravallika
476 17011085441008 Chinthala Chaitanya
477 17011085441009 Chintha Vasudha

478 17011085441010 Daga Divya

479 17011085441011 Donthagoni Mounika
480 17011085441012 Erraboina Sravanthi
481 17011085441013 Eslavath Anusha

482 17011085441014 Gollapapa Divya

483 17011085441015 Jala Indraja

484 17011085441016 Kam Ani Susmitha

485 17011085441017 Kamati Bhavani

486 17011085441018 Kancharla Siva Lakshmi
487 17011085441019 Kavali Priyanka

488 17011085441020 Kotha Saibhavani




489 17011085441021 Kotolla Nikitha

490 17011085441022 Kukkapalli Nagaveni
491 17011085441023 Kunuku Srujitha

492 17011085441024 Madharam Veena

493 17011085441025 Marikanti Vinoda

494 17011085441026 Markapudi Shirisha
495 17011085441027 Mohammad Reshma
496 17011085441028 Mohanthy Barsha

497 17011085441029 Mukki Durga Bhavani
498 17011085441030 Nakkala Gangamani
499 17011085441031 Nallabotula Pavithra
500 17011085441032 Nishitha Datrika

501 17011085441033 N Madhuri

502 17011085441034 Pasladhi Sony

503 17011085441035 Pitta Dellishwari

504 17011085441036 Podendla Shivamma
505 17011085441037 Polamuru Tejeshwari
506 17011085441038 Poola Ramya

507 17011085441039 Puchakayala Lakshmi Manasa
508 17011085441040 Ramani Lavanya

509 17011085441041 Ranga Shravya

510 17011085441042 Ravula Sandhya

511 17011085441043 Reyyi Shanthi Lakshmi
512 17011085441044 Sana Begum

513 17011085441045 Sanapala Aruna

514 17011085441046 Sandhiri Priyanka

515 17011085441047 Saniya

516 17011085441048 S Rameshwari

517 17011085441049 Vadla Swetha

518 17011085441050 Veeramaneni Mounika
519 17011085468001 Afsia Begum

520 17011085468002 Ambati Shanthi Priya
521 17011085468003 Bukya Deepika

522 17011085468004 Bukya Padma

523 17011085468005 Burugupally Anusha
524 17011085468006 Challa Ramya

525 17011085468007 Chinthabathina Madhuri
526 17011085468008 Ch Sandhya




527 17011085468009 Dadige Shireesha

528 17011085468010 Dandugula Rajitha

529 17011085468011 Devakathe Swapna

530 17011085468012 Dhindi Hima Bindhu
531 17011085468013 D Manasa

532 17011085468014 Doddi Usha

533 17011085468015 Gali Jyothsna

534 17011085468016 Galle Deepa

535 17011085468017 Ganapathi Sruthi

536 17011085468018 Gannapureddy Niveditha
537 17011085468019 Goalla Navya

538 17011085468020 G Ramani

539 17011085468021 Israth Jahan

540 17011085468022 Kashimpur Shravani
541 17011085468023 Kondari Sandhya

542 17011085468024 Kotha Sai Sruthi

543 17011085468025 Kusuma Priyanka

544 17011085468026 Lavoori Krishnaveni
545 17011085468027 M Anusha

546 17011085468028 Mavilla Preethi

547 17011085468029 Nula Bhagya Laxmi
548 17011085468030 N Uma

549 17011085468031 Nuzhath Begum

550 17011085468032 N Vaishnavi

551 17011085468033 Papagari Prathyusha
552 17011085468035 Putti Durgasri

553 17011085468036 Ramzan Bee

554 17011085468037 Rath r Rani
555 17011085468038 Sala Amrutha Sai

556 17011085468039 Sanagala Harini Meenakshi
557 17011085468040 Sandiri Sunanda

558 17011085468041 Shanapalli Rajitha

559 17011085468042 Syeda Maimuna Begum
560 17011085468043 Thota Madhuri

561 17011085468044 T Parijatha

562 17011085468045 Upre Sneha

563 17011085468046 Vasamsetty Divya Maheshwari
564 17011085468047 Vogga Kinnera




565 17011085468048 Y A Ramya

566 17011085468049 Dhonuri Teja Rani
567 17011085467001 Adikam Sakshi

568 17011085467002 Ajjapaka Vijayalakshmi
569 17011085467003 Akula Renuka

570 17011085467004 Avanapu Nagamani
571 17011085467005 Battu Tejaswini

572 17011085467006 Beesaboina Bhavani
573 17011085467007 Birudula Annapurna
574 17011085467008 Bonkuri Aparna

575 17011085467009 Boorgula Deepika
576 17011085467010 Chidrewar Sri Nidhi
577 17011085467011 Chiluveri Rama

578 17011085467012 Dasari Prathyusha
579 17011085467013 Devanaka Vijaya Lakshmi
580 17011085467014 Devaraya Swathi

581 17011085467015 Dharmavarapu Mounika
582 17011085467016 Donda Laya

583 17011085467017 D Sujatha

584 17011085467018 Elitam Babitha

585 17011085467019 Erapuram Laxmi

586 17011085467020 Geesala Nagalakshmi
587 17011085467021 Gokada Shivani

588 17011085467022 Gopagoni Teja

589 17011085467023 G Sony

590 17011085467024 Jawaji Prashanthi

591 17011085467025 Jogula Srivani

592 17011085467026 Kairamkonda Rajitha
593 17011085467027 Kala Bhavani

594 17011085467028 Kannam Navanitha
595 17011085467029 Karrothu Chandini
596 17011085467030 K Ashwini

597 17011085467031 Kayithi Chandana
598 17011085467032 K B Vijayalaxmi

599 17011085467033 K Navya

600 17011085467034 Koravat Sunitha

601 17011085467035 K Pushpalatha

602 17011085467036 Kunchala Kavya




603 17011085467037 Labba Mohini

604 17011085467038 Maloth Mounika

605 17011085467039 Mamilla Nandini

606 17011085467040 Maraboina Divya
607 17011085467041 Marrapu Likhitha
608 17011085467042 Martha Usha

609 17011085467043 Medisetti Srujana
610 17011085467044 Mettu Bhavani

611 17011085467045 Mohammad Samreen
612 17011085467046 Mohammed Yasmeen
613 17011085467047 Moluguri Amulya
614 17011085467048 N Swapna

615 17011085467049 P Aishwarya

616 17011085467050 Pannala Deepika

617 17011085467051 Pittala Sravani

618 17011085467052 P Nishitha

619 17011085467053 Pooja Patwari

620 17011085467054 Pyata Samyukta

621 17011085467055 Rasimallah Pooja
622 17011085467056 Renu Sharma

623 17011085467057 Rizwana Begum

624 17011085467058 R K Pavani

625 17011085467059 Saba Ahmed

626 17011085467060 Sampathirao Akhila
627 17011085467061 Sangapu Jhansi

628 17011085467062 S Anuradha

629 17011085467063 Seepana Lahari

630 17011085467064 Shriramoji Bhargavi
631 17011085467065 Singam Sahithya

632 17011085467066 Sirra Keerthi

633 17011085467067 Somishetti Pooja

634 17011085467069 Sriramula Keerthana
635 17011085467070 S Srilatha

636 17011085467071 Sunkari Vamshi Priya
637 17011085467072 Thelukanti Akhila
638 17011085467073 T Yochana

639 17011085467074 Uradi Sirisha

640 17011085467075 Vakapalli Durga Bhavani




641 17011085467076 Velishala Srujana

642 17011085467077 Venkateshamgari Ashwitha
643 17011085467078 Vislavath Jyothi

644 17011085467079 Vittal Revathi

645 17011085467080 Yathamollu Kanikaram
646 17011085458001 Annimalla Srividhya

647 17011085458002 Bhavani Himabindu

648 17011085458003 B Sumithra

649 17011085458004 Chelli Hema

650 17011085458005 Cirigai Vijaya Laxmi

651 17011085458006 Devarakonda Jyothirmai
652 17011085458007 Gandhamala Jagadeeshwari
653 17011085458008 Karthikeyan Bavaya Sree
654 17011085458009 Katha Gressina

655 17011085458010 Koduri Sireesha

656 17011085458011 Kokkiripati Dikshitha
657 17011085458012 Kommurelli Manasa

658 17011085458013 Kunja Priyal

659 17011085458014 Maddela Harika

660 17011085458015 Madiha Nayreen

661 17011085458016 Maheshwaram Swathi
662 17011085458017 Manda Sri Harini

663 17011085458018 Maraboina Sahithi

664 17011085458019 Maroju Pavana Shivani
665 17011085458020 Pathlavath Shireesha

666 17011085458021 Pidugu Sree Divya

667 17011085458022 Ramavath Priyanka

668 17011085458023 Ramavath Sujatha

669 17011085458024 Sandiri Yogitha

670 17011085458025 Somidi Vennela

671 17011085458026 Sree Lashya Vasanthavada
672 17011085458027 Sripada Advitha

673 17011085458028 Vislavath Lalitha




